Rohrbeck
Oehna
Grafendorf

Mellnsdorf
Golsdorf
Grafendorf
Altes Lager
Oehna
Gadegast
Rohrbeck

Niedergorsdorf

Frauen
Sekunden Platz

50,09
51,69
53,95 Gast

Manner
Sekunden Platz

24,91
28,31
30,75 Gast
36,67
39,38
39,84 Gast
43,2
51,25

Jugend mannlich 15-17 Jahre

Golsdorf
Grafendorf

Malterhausen

Seehausen
Juterbog

Sekunden Platz

27,9
34,82 Gast
35,32
38,33
48,13 Gast

Jugend weiblich 15-17 Jahre

Oehna

Sekunden Platz

42,37

Jugend mannlich 10-14 Jahre

Malterhausen

Grafendorf

Niedergorsdorf

Juterbog
Zellendorf

Sekunden Platz

37,54
43,47 Gast
52,6
70,97 Gast
91,49

Jugend weiblich 10-14 Jahre

Altes Lager 2
Oehna

Altes Lager 1
Zellendorf

Kinder
Zellendorf 1
Oehna 1
Grafendorf 1
Altes Lager 1

Sekunden Platz

39,39
42,13
44,36

61,9
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Niedergorsdorf 1
Zellendorf 2

Oehna 2

Grafendorf 2 Gast
Altes Lager 2
Niedergorsdorf 2



